< August September 2021 October >
mmma-mp-
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Shrek Audition
Workshop
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Callbacks
afterwards
*by invitation
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 FTC: Fairy Tale
Read and Sing Creatures
Through
DE: Duloc Ensemble




<« September

October 2021

November »

. Sun | Mon | _Tue | Wed | _Thu | _Fri__| _Sat___
1 2

6

Read and Sing
Through

Choreo:
I'm a Believer

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Choreo:
Story of My Life

Music:

Morn Per

This Is My Story
Big Bright

Make a Move
DULOC

| Know It's Today
\Who I'd Be

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




<« October November 2021 December »
‘m--m--m-m
1 2 3 4

5 6

7 8 9 10 1 12 13
STAGING:

Big Bright Beautiful
World

Music:
Review All

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

<« November December 2021 January »

<« December January 2022 February »
__Sun__ | Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu | _Fri_ | Sat |
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
REVIEW

Stage:
Story of my Life

Choreo:
(Possibly):
Freak Flag

9 10 11 12 13 14 15




<« December
Sun
16

17

Mon

18

Tue

Wed

19
Staging: Travel
Song

Review: Fiona/
Farquaad

January 2022

20

Thu

21

Fri

22

February »
Sat

23

24

25

26
Staging:
Make a Move
Duloc

Dance and Music
Review: everyone
else

27

28

29

30

31

<« January

February 2022
m-muznm-rmsnﬁ-

Choreo/Staging:
Forever

Review:
FTC + Leads (not
Donkey)

March »

9

11

12

13

14

15

16

Review

17

18

19

20

21

22

23 24

Dance Stop/Start

25

26




<« January

February 2022

March »

<« February

March 2022

Choreo:
This is our Story (All)

m-mmznmm-rmsxﬁ-

April »

9
Staging:
Make A Move

Music Review:
Ensemble +
Farquaad

Dance Review:
Morning Person

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
Rehearsal:
Stage p. 1-20

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
Review p. 1-
20

Stage p. 20-
50

31

<« March
Sun

April 2022

Wed

May »




<« March
Sun
3

Mon

Tue

April 2022

Wed
6
Review p. 1-50
Dance review

(Lead rehearsal after)
Stage p. 50-65

7

Thu

]

May »
Sat

10

11

12

13
Review p. 1-50
Dance review

(Lead rehearsal after)
Stage p. 50-65

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
Review 1-65

Stage 65-95

21

22

23

24

25

26
Run pages 1-
95

REVIEW

27

Run pages 1-
95 and then do
Finale and I'm
a Believer

REVIEW

28

29

30




MAY

June b‘

< April
| Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu [ Fri_ | Sat |
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Graduation Field day
8 9 10 1 12 13 14
Camp Camp Camp Camp Students arrive [Students arrive
**9am-2:30pm **9am-2:30pm  [**9am-2:30pm [*1pm-5pm @ 4:30pm @ 4:30pm
Lead Rehearsal After: . :
Fiona, Donkey, Shrek, Driveway open: |Driveway open:
M y . g
mZﬁZ é’;o f% ,g;zg"” and Driveway 5:20pm 5:20pm
open: 5:20pm
PUBLIC PUBLIC
E’Eg'FLngJCE . PEREORMANCE PEREORMANCE
FREE TIX! - $5 tix - $5 tix
15 16 17




