## TENTATIVE SHREK SCHEDULE

■ August	August September 2021 ○							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11 Shrek Audition Workshop		
12	13	14	Shrek Auditions  Callbacks afterwards *by invitation	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29 Read and Sing Through	30	FTC: Fair Creatures DE: Dulo			

■ September			October 20	21		November
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1	2
3	4	5	6 Read and Sing Through Choreo: I'm a Believer	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20 Choreo: Story of My Life  Music: Morn Per This Is My Story Big Bright Make a Move DULOC I Know It's Today Who I'd Be	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

✓ October		November 2021						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
	1	2	3	4	5	6		
7	8	9	10 STAGING: Big Bright Beautiful World Music: Review All	11	12	13		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		

<b>November</b> December 2021						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1 Staging: Morning Person (ALL)	2	3	4

■ December		January 2022						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	February ► Sat		
						1		
2	3	4	5 REVIEW Stage: Story of my Life Choreo: (Possibly): Freak Flag	6	7	8		
9	10	11	12	13	14	15		

■ December		January 2022						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
16	17	18	19 Staging: Travel Song Review: Fiona/ Farquaad	20	21	22		
23	24	25	26 Staging: Make a Move Duloc  Dance and Music Review: everyone else	27	28	29		
30	31							

■ January	<b>J</b> anuary February 2022 Mar							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
		1	Choreo/Staging: Forever  Review: FTC + Leads (not Donkey)	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14	15	16 Review	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23 Dance Stop/Start	24	25	26		

<b>▼</b> January February 2022									
Sun	Mon	Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat							
27	28								

■ February			March 202	March 2022			
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	April ► Sat	
		1	Choreo: This is our Story (All)	3	4	5	
6	7	8	Staging: Make A Move  Music Review: Ensemble + Farquaad  Dance Review: Morning Person	10	11	12	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
20	21	22	<b>23</b> Rehearsal: Stage p. 1-20	24	25	26	
27	28	29	30 Review p. 1- 20 Stage p. 20- 50	31			

April 2022     March     March							
	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1	2

■ March			April 2022	2		May ▶
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
3	4	5	Review p. 1-50 Dance review (Lead rehearsal after) Stage p. 50-65	7	8	9
10	11	12	Review p. 1-50 Dance review (Lead rehearsal after) Stage p. 50-65	14	15	16
17	18	19	<b>20</b> Review 1-65 Stage 65-95	21	22	23
24	25	26 Run pages 1- 95 REVIEW	Run pages 1- 95 and then do Finale and I'm a Believer	28	29	30

## MAY

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2	<b>3</b> Graduation	<b>4</b> Field day	5	6	7
В	9 Camp **9am-2:30pm	<b>10 Camp</b> **9am-2:30pm	11 Camp **9am-2:30pm	<b>12 Camp</b> *1pm-5pm	13 Students arrive @ 4:30pm	14 Students arrive @ 4:30pm
	Lead Rehearsal After: Fiona, Donkey, Shrek, Maybe LF and Dragon and maybe Storytellers			Driveway open: 5:20pm	Driveway open: 5:20pm  Performance	Driveway open: 5:20pm  Performance
				Performance 6pm FAMILY ONLY PERFORMANCE – FREE TIX!	<mark>6pm</mark> PUBLIC	6pm PUBLIC PERFORMANCE - \$5 tix
15	16	17				